
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: February 18, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:  RMUA ES 2019-13 BAMA No. HC1801 
HAIKEY CREEK WWTP FLOW EQUALIZATION BASIN WEST REPAIR  
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid plus Alternate 1 
 
DATE:   February 9, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture’ City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Britt Vance City of Tulsa 918-596-9518 BVANCE@cityoftulsa.org 

Luke Lenard Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. 225-907-3734 luke.lenard@jacobs.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Mark Calvert Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc 816-853-6989 mcalvert@acepipe.com 

Delissa Beard Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Curtis Rogers Meridian Contracting 405-323-1589 c.rogers@meridiancon.net 

Jason Reed Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc 918-438-2800 jwreed@heavycontractors.com 

Andrew Lankford City of Tulsa- Haikey Creek WWTP 918-596-7154 ALankford@cityoftulsa.org 

Joe Ryan Geo-Synthetic Systems, Inc. 262-282-1141 jryan@gsibp.com 

Dave Robinson Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc 620-210-1026 drobinson@heavycontractors.com 

Mark Downs Geo-Synthetic Systems, Inc. O: 605-428-4353 C:262-366-5570 mdowns@gsibp.com 

Jamie Miller Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 
 

triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Leon Hobson City of Tulsa 918-596-7153 LHOBSON@cityoftulsa.org 
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Roger Hughes 
Engineering Division Manager- City of 
Broken Arrow 918-259-7000 x5260 rhughes@brokenarrowok.gov 

Matt Vaughn City of Tulsa 918-591-4456 MVAUGHAN@cityoftulsa.org 

Brian Edmondson City of Tulsa 918-596-7157 bedmondson@cityoftulsa.org 

Jeff Westfall City of Broken Arrow  jwestfall@brokenarrowok.gov 

Aaron Johnson City of Tulsa 918-596-9564 AJohnson@cityoftulsa.org 

Karmen Rice City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 karmenrice@cityoftulsa.org 
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